
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS

13308 H  H - Style Standard

J    J - Style
L   L - Style

BK
WH

Black
White

ORDERING INFORMATION Example: (13307-27-BK-H-SP-120) 

Model TrackFinish

A
lcon 13308 A

rchitectural LED
 A

djustable Track Light
Project Name: Type: Quantity:

INTENDED USE
The specification grade 13308 LED Adjustable Track Light delivers direct 
track lighting to commercial, hospitality and residential interior ceiling 
track lighting applications. Architecturally styled LED track lights feature 
small, unobtrusive size and are highly adjustable. Our modern LED track 
light fixture designs offer excellent illumination, exceptional performance 
and versatility in offices, classrooms, conference rooms, museums, retail 
outlets, hotels, restaurants, and more. 
PRODUCT FAMILY 

FEATURES 
Construction: Solid die-cast aluminum
Adjustability: 150° Adjustable Track head with 355° rotation 
Installation: H-Track is standard; all tracks have adjustable adapters for use 
with single or two-circuit tracks. J-Style or L-Style is optional.
CRI: 80+
LED Life: 50,000 Hours
Dimming: TRIAC and ELV
Warranty: 5 Years Carefree for Parts & Components (Labor Not Included) 
Listings: cULus, RoHS Compliant

Wattage | Lumen

29   29W | 2200lm

Track Channel
Linear Connector
Outlet Adapter
Slope Ceiling Track Adapter
T-Bar End Feed
Floating Canopy Connector
End Cap
Live End with Canopy
Live End
L-Connector
T-Connector
X-Connector
Mini Connector
Cord and Plug Connector
Pendant Adapter
Conduit Connector
Conduit Continuation Kit

13000-TC
13000-LC
13000-OA
13000-SC
13000-TB
13000-FC
13000-EC
13000-LC
13000-LE
13000-L
13000-T
13000-X
13000-MC
13000-CP
13000-PA
13000-CC
13000-CK
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120   120V
277   277V

SP 19° Spot

VoltageOptics

FL 30° Flood
WF 45° Wide Flood

8.00”

ROTATION 355º

TILT 150º

5.26”

Ø=3.50”

Ø=2.69”

4.31”

Color Temp

27   2700K
30   3000K
35   3500K
40   4000K

37   37W | 3000lm

https://www.alconlighting.com/morgan-13100.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/morgan-13100.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13301-canon.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13301-canon.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13308.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-tc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-lc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-oa
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-sc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-tb
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-fc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-ec
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-lc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-le
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-l
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-t
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-x
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-mc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-cp
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-pa
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-cc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-ck
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